

PRODUSE INTRETINERE

I.D.: 73390429

Data publicarii 20.09.22 Coduri CPV 39000000-2 44423000-1

Pretul estimativ: 789,06 RON - 789,06 RON

Descriere: Denumire Cant. Pret/UM Valoare FURTUN DUS 2 21.01 42.02 SUPORT DISC SCAI 125 1 8.40
8.40 CABLU MYYM 3x1.5 10 5.04 50.40 FISA CP 1 8.40 8.40 CUPLA CP 1 8.40 8.40 BAT. BUC.
TL 1 134.45 134.45 LOCTTITE 1 40.34 40.34 RAC. FL. MONOC. 40 2 10.08 20.16 SIFON. FL.
+VENTIL 1 1/2 1 13.87 13.87 USITA VIZITARE 20x30 1 18.49 18.49 SIFON FLEXIBIL 1 25.21
25.21 RED. INV. 40/32 1 5.88 5.88 COT 32/90 1 1.68 1.68 SILICON SANITAR TRANSPARENT 1
19.33 19.33 FURCA 4C 1 20.17 20.17 COADA UNELTE 1 18.91 18.91 BATERIE BVA 3A 1
222.69 222.69 FURTUN 1/2 - 20ML 1 52.10 52.10 CANULA DUS 1 13.45 13.45 CONECTOR PT.
FURTUN 2 5.46 10.92 PISTOL 7 FUNCTII 2 15.97 31.94 ROBINET COLTAR 1 1/2 1 21.85 21.85
TOTAL: 789.06
